FLUIDform

BYRON BAY PRICE LIST

STUDIO PILATES

INITIAL CONSULTATION

STARTER PACK (INITIAL CON. + 10 CLASSES)
SINGLE CLASS

10 x CLASSES

20 x CLASSES

GROUP PILATES

INTRO OFFERS

IINTRO OFFER 3 x CLASSES (LOCALS ONLY)
7 DAYS UNLIMITED - HOLIDAY OFFER

REFORMER
CASUAL CLASS

10 x CLASSES
MAT PILATES
CASUAL CLASS
10 x CLASSES

PRIVATE STUDIO PILATES

SINGLE PRIVATE CLASS
5 x PRIVATE CLASSES
10 X PRIVATE CLASSES

MUMS AND BUBS

CASUAL CLASS
LOCAL OFFER (10 x CLASSES)

UNLIMITED MAT & REFORMER CLASS MEMBERSHIP - $65/PER WEEK

$110
$599
$55
$525
$1000

$49
$75

$35
$300

$20
$180

$110

$510

$1000

$35
$300

Please note that an Initial Consultation must be completed before commencing Studio Pilates.
Please email byron@fluidform.com.au to schedule your Initial Consultation session

* Prices as of July 2022, Subject to change without notice.



