FLUID Form

STUDIO PILATES

INITIAL CONSULTATION	\$110
STARTER PACK (INITIAL CON. + 10 CLASSES)	\$599
SINGLE CLASS	\$55
10 x CLASSES	\$525
20 x CLASSES	\$1000
GROUP PILATES	
INTRO OFFERS	
IINTRO OFFER 3 x CLASSES (LOCALS ONLY)	\$49
7 DAYS UNLIMITED - HOLIDAY OFFER	\$75
REFORMER	
CASUAL CLASS	\$35
10 x CLASSES	\$300

MAT PILATES

CASUAL CLASS	\$20
10 X CLASSES	\$180

PRIVATE STUDIO PILATES

SINGLE PRIVATE CLASS	\$110
5 x PRIVATE CLASSES	\$510
10 X PRIVATE CLASSES	\$1000

MUMS AND BUBS

CASUAL CLASS	\$35
LOCAL OFFER (10 x CLASSES)	\$300

UNLIMITED MAT & REFORMER CLASS MEMBERSHIP - \$65/PER WEEK

Please note that an Initial Consultation must be completed before commencing Studio Pilates. Please email byron@fluidform.com.au to schedule your Initial Consultation session